
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 145.9 145.0 10

2 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 120.0 8

3 Myah Mattheyer Trego 145.0 115.0 6

4 Payton  Lundgren Goodland 147.0 110.0 4

5 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 147.5 105.0 2

6 Autumn  Russell Goodland 141.0 95.0 1

7 Amanda Wegele Oakley High School 142.0 70.0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 145.9 270.0 10

2 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 147.5 245.0 8

3 Myah Mattheyer Trego 145.0 225.0 6

4 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 190.0 4

5 Payton  Lundgren Goodland 147.0 180.0 2

6 Amanda Wegele Oakley High School 142.0 125.0 1

7 Autumn  Russell Goodland 141.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 145.9 185.0 10

2 Myah Mattheyer Trego 145.0 170.0 8

3 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 130.0 6

4 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 147.5 130.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Payton  Lundgren Goodland 147.0 115.0 2

6 Amanda Wegele Oakley High School 142.0 80.0 1

7 Autumn  Russell Goodland 141.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 145.9 600.0 10

2 Myah Mattheyer Trego 145.0 510.0 8

3 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 147.5 480.0 6

4 Malia Anderson Satanta High School 145.0 440.0 4

5 Payton  Lundgren Goodland 147.0 405.0 2

6 Amanda Wegele Oakley High School 142.0 275.0 1

7 Autumn  Russell Goodland 141.0 95.0 0


